Avery - D10 - 02/07/2026

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name
Dawes, Brent
Grizzle, Sage

Name

Flood, Hunter
Moore, Rickey
Lance, Gracie
Lance, Doug
Flood, Hunter
Stephens, Karson

Name

Hudson, Alan
Moore, Rickey
Moore, Mickey
Phelps, Tanner

Name

Hudson, Alan
Moore, Rickey
Moore, Mickey
Phelps, Tanner
Perkins, Beck
Fendley, Cole
Flood, Hunter
Fendley, Cole

Name

Stephens, Karson
Caudle, Titus
Hudson, Alan
Sheffield, Cole

Beginner / 14 Teams

Position Time
Header 16.23 On 1
Heeler

#1.0/74 Teams

Position Time
Header 33.84
Heeler
Header 34.03
Heeler
Header 37.92
Heeler

#1.5Inc/ 67 Teams

Position Time

Header 28.81 On3
Heeler

Header 3217 On3
Heeler

#2.0/ 84 Teams

Position Time
Header 36.46
Heeler

Header 40.96
Heeler

Header 43.94
Heeler

Header 56.21

Heeler

#2.5/30 Teams

Position Time
Header 41.26
Heeler
Header 46.37
Heeler

Earnings
$290.00
$290.00

Earnings
$1,275.00
$1,275.00

$765.00
$765.00
$510.00
$510.00

Earnings
$260.00
$260.00
$170.00
$170.00

Earnings
$985.00
$985.00
$740.00
$740.00
$490.00
$490.00
$245.00
$245.00

Earnings
$620.00
$620.00
$415.00
$415.00



