

# Avery - D10 - 02/07/2026

## Beginner / 14 Teams

Place	Name	Position	Time		Earnings
1	Dawes, Brent	Header	16.23	On 1	\$290.00
	Grizzle, Sage	Heeler			\$290.00

## #1.0 / 74 Teams

Place	Name	Position	Time		Earnings
1	Flood, Hunter	Header	33.84		\$1,275.00
	Moore, Rickey	Heeler			\$1,275.00
2	Lance, Gracie	Header	34.03		\$765.00
	Lance, Doug	Heeler			\$765.00
3	Flood, Hunter	Header	37.92		\$510.00
	Stephens, Karson	Heeler			\$510.00

## #1.5 Inc / 67 Teams

Place	Name	Position	Time		Earnings
1	Hudson, Alan	Header	28.81	On 3	\$260.00
	Moore, Rickey	Heeler			\$260.00
2	Moore, Mickey	Header	32.17	On 3	\$170.00
	Phelps, Tanner	Heeler			\$170.00

## #2.0 / 84 Teams

Place	Name	Position	Time		Earnings
1	Hudson, Alan	Header	36.46		\$985.00
	Moore, Rickey	Heeler			\$985.00
2	Moore, Mickey	Header	40.96		\$740.00
	Phelps, Tanner	Heeler			\$740.00
3	Perkins, Beck	Header	43.94		\$490.00
	Fendley, Cole	Heeler			\$490.00
4	Flood, Hunter	Header	56.21		\$245.00
	Fendley, Cole	Heeler			\$245.00

## #2.5 / 30 Teams

Place	Name	Position	Time		Earnings
1	Stephens, Karson	Header	41.26		\$620.00
	Caudle, Titus	Heeler			\$620.00
2	Hudson, Alan	Header	46.37		\$415.00
	Sheffield, Cole	Heeler			\$415.00